
FY 2018 WAC Community Support Grants Awarded

Applicant Organization Legal Name Total Grant 

Amount Awarded

Approved 

Operational 

Support/Project 

Support Grant 

Amount

Approved Rural 

Arts Access Grant 

Amount 

Approved Folk and 

Traditional Arts 

Grant Amount  

Approved 

Professional 

Development Grant 

Amount 

Approved Arts 

Education Grant 

Amount

1838 Rendezvous Association, Inc. $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

307 Dance Academy $7,474.00 $6,474.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

ASK After School for Kids $11,973.00 $6,784.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,189.00 

Action Resources International $8,484.00 $6,484.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Advocacy for Visual Arts, Inc. $2,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Albany County School District #1 $2,911.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,911.00 

Ark Regional Services, Inc. $5,946.00 $5,946.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Art Association of Jackson Hole $11,133.00 $7,098.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,035.00 

Art pARTners $10,778.00 $6,841.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,937.00 

Artcore, Inc. $11,269.00 $6,521.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,748.00 

Arts Cheyenne $7,709.00 $6,709.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Ballet Wyoming $6,530.00 $6,530.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Basin City Arts Center $2,901.00 $2,397.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $104.00 

Bighorn Bluegrass Camp $1,362.00 $1,362.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Bluegrass Evanston $3,188.00 $3,188.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Boulder Community Media $2,550.00 $0.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $750.00 $0.00 

Boys & Girls Club of Cheyenne, Wyoming, 

Inc.

$6,905.00 $6,905.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Buffalo Bill Memorial Association $8,009.00 $7,009.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Cadoma Foundation $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Campbell County Public Land Board $12,405.00 $6,615.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,790.00 

Casper Artist's Guild, Inc. $10,899.00 $7,037.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,862.00 

Casper College $6,671.00 $6,671.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Cathedral Voices Chamber Choir $6,840.00 $6,840.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Center of Wonder $7,530.00 $6,530.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Central WY College / Dept. of Visual & 

Performing Arts

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Cheyenne Capital Chorale $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Cheyenne Chamber Singers $6,918.00 $6,418.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 

Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum $10,624.00 $6,690.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,934.00 

Cheyenne Little Theatre Players $11,202.00 $7,112.00 $0.00 $0.00 $999.00 $3,091.00 

Cheyenne Symphony Orchestra $12,361.00 $7,309.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,052.00 



FY 2018 WAC Community Support Grants Awarded

Children's Discovery Center $3,058.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,058.00 

Citizens for a Civic Auditorium $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

City of Cody/Parks, Recreation & Public 

Facilities Department

$3,359.00 $3,359.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

City of Rawlins/Downtown Development 

Authority/Main Street

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Community Center for the Arts $6,830.00 $6,830.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Community Entry Services, Inc. $2,467.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,467.00 

Dancers' Workshop of Jackson Hole $12,445.00 $6,731.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,715.00 

Diocese of Cheyenne $1,149.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,149.00 

Evanston Irish Session $1,335.00 $335.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Evanston Youth Club for Boys & Girls $6,652.00 $6,652.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Frontier Arts Council $2,457.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,457.00 

Goshen Community Theatre, Inc. $4,846.00 $3,710.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,136.00 

Grand Teton Music Festival, Inc. $10,854.00 $7,074.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,780.00 

Hanging Lake Players, Inc. $2,871.00 $2,871.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Horse Warriors $5,851.00 $5,851.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Hot Springs Greater Learning Foundation $2,800.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $800.00 $0.00 

Jackson Hole Public Art $10,614.00 $6,605.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,009.00 

Jackson Hole Wildlife Film Festival $6,812.00 $6,812.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Jackson Hole Writers $7,549.00 $6,549.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Lander Art Center $12,252.00 $6,798.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $2,954.00 

Lander Chamber of Commerce $7,934.00 $6,934.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Lander Community Concerts Association $7,634.00 $6,634.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Laramie Children's Musical Theater 

Workshop, LLC

$8,839.00 $6,511.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,328.00 

Laramie Plains Civic Center $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Laramie Public Art Coalition $6,520.00 $5,520.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Lost Roads Publishers $4,461.00 $3,461.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

NOWOODSTOCK $6,792.00 $6,792.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

National Museum of Wildlife Art of the United 

States

$11,313.00 $7,206.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,107.00 

Nicolaysen Art Museum $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Northern Wyoming Community College 

District

$9,652.00 $6,652.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Northwest College/Music Department $6,637.00 $4,884.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.00 

Off Square Theatre Company $10,697.00 $6,884.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,813.00 



FY 2018 WAC Community Support Grants Awarded

Original Oystergrass Incorporated $6,774.00 $6,774.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Park County Art Council $12,806.00 $7,009.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,797.00 

Pepsi WY State BBQ Championship & 

Bluegrass Festival

$4,541.00 $4,541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Pinedale Community Theatre $5,551.00 $5,551.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Pinedale Fine Arts Council, Inc. $11,801.00 $7,037.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,764.00 

Platte Valley Arts Council, Inc. $7,481.00 $5,481.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Plaza Diane Community Center for the Arts $5,708.00 $5,708.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Powder River Symphony $6,737.00 $6,737.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Promoting Arts in Lander Schools $4,058.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $3,058.00 

Region V BOCES / C-V Ranch $3,091.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,091.00 

Relative Theatrics $6,135.00 $5,135.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Riot Act Inc. $6,559.00 $6,559.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Rocky Mountain Dance Theatre $7,980.00 $6,980.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Sheridan Artists' Guild Et al. $6,615.00 $6,615.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

St. John's Hospital Foundation $7,852.00 $6,852.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Stage III Inc. $6,577.00 $6,577.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Sweetwater County Museum Foundation $6,418.00 $6,418.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Teton Artlab $7,624.00 $6,624.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

The Boys and Girls Club of Dubois $1,137.00 $1,137.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

The Jackson Hole Chorale $6,661.00 $6,661.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

The Jackson Hole Land Trust $6,402.00 $6,402.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

The Littlest Birds $3,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

The Queen's Players Theatre Troupe $2,902.00 $621.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,281.00 

The Science Zone Inc. $3,341.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $750.00 $2,591.00 

The Star Valley Arts Council $2,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Town of Encampment $1,175.00 $1,175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Troopers Drum & Bugle Corps, Inc. $6,624.00 $6,624.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

UW Art Museum $12,115.00 $6,991.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,124.00 

UW Cultural Programs $7,713.00 $6,713.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

UW Department of Art & Art History $6,541.00 $6,541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

UW Department of Theatre and Dance $11,286.00 $6,637.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,649.00 

UW Music Department $11,049.00 $6,583.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $800.00 $2,666.00 

Ucross Foundation $7,938.00 $6,938.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Uinta County School District #1 $3,003.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,003.00 

WYO Theater, Inc. $11,408.00 $6,709.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,699.00 

Washakie Museum $10,044.00 $7,074.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,970.00 



FY 2018 WAC Community Support Grants Awarded

Wind River Development Fund $5,101.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $3,101.00 

Worlds of Music, Inc. $7,680.00 $6,680.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Wyoming Dementia Care $2,302.00 $1,302.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Wyoming Fiddlers Association, District #4 $2,063.00 $1,063.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Wyoming Health Council $9,380.00 $6,380.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 

Wyoming Shakespeare Festival Company $10,177.00 $6,436.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $2,741.00 

Wyoming Symphony Orchestra, Inc. $10,272.00 $7,253.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,019.00 

Wyoming Writers, Inc. $4,207.00 $4,207.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Young Musicians, Inc. $12,299.00 $6,502.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,797.00 

Youth Emergency Services, Inc. $3,117.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,117.00 

TOTAL AWARD AMOUNTS $693,997.00 $490,352.00 $17,800.00 $25,900.00 $52,099.00 $107,847.00 

2/22/18 revision


